StopNumber

605 NB - Commerce Center Blvd to Bethlehem Transportation Center

6928 Spillman Dr
6929 Spillman Dr
4030 6th Street
4644 ATH ST
4603 4TH ST
4601 4TH ST
4599 4th St
4595 4th St
4592 4th St
4588 4TH ST
4584 4th St
4579 4th St

5163 NEW ST
5209 CHURCH ST
5208 New St
4354 NEW ST
1001 Guetter St

On Street

6350 Commerce Cntr Blvd

3149 COMMERCE CENTER BLVD
3147 COMMERCE CENTER BLVD
5666 HELLERTOWN RD

6187 HELLERTOWN RD

6927 Spillman Dr.

At Street

Crayola Bldg

WALMART - 2785 BUILDING

GILCHREST

COMMERCE CTR BLVD

SHIMERSVILLE RD
Emery St.

Lynn Ave
Synchronoss Corp
Lynn Ave
WILLIAM ST
EDWARD ST
HOBART ST

Hill St

Hayes St
Buchanan St
FILLMORE ST
Taylor St

New St

3RD ST

NEW ST

Walnut St
BROAD ST

Broad St

Latitude
40.607912
40.607459
40.604149
40.604222
40.610191
40.613352
40.613309

40.6149086
40.609968
40.6116303
40.611451
40.611298
40.611045
40.610847
40.610767
40.610688
40.610611
40.610522
40.611866
40.618783
40.621439
40.622853
40.623094

Longitude
-75.324138
-75.330565
-75.336064
-75.340867
-75.340571
-75.346591
-75.349472
-75.352234
-75.349202
75.35486268
-75.357253
-75.359557
-75.362752
-75.366531
-75.36918
-75.372138
-75.374768
-75.378237
-75.378463
-75.378205
-75.378398
-75.378337
-75.380611

Timepoint
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



